Ecological Reference Point Workgroup
ASSESSMENT WORKSHOP |
ASMFC Offices, Arlington, VA
April 1-3, 2019

Draft Agenda

The times listed are approximate; the order in which these items will be taken is subject to

change; other items may be added as necessary.

Monday, April 1
1. Welcome/Call to Order (M. Cieri)
a. Timeline Review
2. Menhaden Single Species Assessment Update (A. Schueller)
3. MSSCAA (J. McNamee)
a. Model Runs
b. Model Comparison Metrics
c. Discussion
4. Lunch
5. Ecopath with Ecosim Models (D. Chagaris, A. Buchheister)
a. Model Runs
b. Model Comparison Metrics
c. Discussion
6. Adjourn

Tuesday, April 2

1. Follow-up Discussions on Models (as needed)

2. Lunch

3. Model Comparison & Characterization Discussion (all models)
a. Comparison Metrics
b. Model Characterization
c. Sensitivity Runs

4. Adjourn

Wednesday, April 3
1. Model Discussion Continued
Review Report Structure
Other Business
Review WS Decisions (M. Cieri)
Review Next Steps & Timeline (S. Murray)
Public Comment
Adjourn
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9:00 a.m.

9:15a.m.
9:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:15a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.





