Ecological Reference Point Workgroup ASSESSMENT WORKSHOP I

ASMFC Offices, Arlington, VA April 1-3, 2019

Draft Agenda

The times listed are approximate; the order in which these items will be taken is subject to change; other items may be added as necessary.

Mond	ay, April 1	
1.	Welcome/Call to Order (<i>M. Cieri</i>)	9:00 a.m.
	a. Timeline Review	
2.	Menhaden Single Species Assessment Update (A. Schueller)	9:15 a.m.
3.	MSSCAA (J. McNamee)	9:30 a.m.
	a. Model Runs	
	b. Model Comparison Metrics	
	c. Discussion	
4.	Lunch	12:00 p.m.
5.	,	1:00 p.m.
	a. Model Runs	
	b. Model Comparison Metrics	
	c. Discussion	
6.	Adjourn	5:00 p.m.
Tuesd	ay, April 2	
1.	Follow-up Discussions on Models (as needed)	9:00 a.m.
2.	Lunch	12:00 p.m.
	Lunch Model Comparison & Characterization Discussion (all models)	12:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m.
		•
	Model Comparison & Characterization Discussion (all models)	•
3.	Model Comparison & Characterization Discussion (all models) a. Comparison Metrics b. Model Characterization c. Sensitivity Runs	•
3.	Model Comparison & Characterization Discussion (all models) a. Comparison Metrics b. Model Characterization	•
3.4.	Model Comparison & Characterization Discussion (all models) a. Comparison Metrics b. Model Characterization c. Sensitivity Runs Adjourn	1:00 p.m.
3.4.Wedne	Model Comparison & Characterization Discussion (all models) a. Comparison Metrics b. Model Characterization c. Sensitivity Runs Adjourn esday, April 3	1:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m.
4.Wedne1.	Model Comparison & Characterization Discussion (all models) a. Comparison Metrics b. Model Characterization c. Sensitivity Runs Adjourn esday, April 3 Model Discussion Continued	1:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 9:00 a.m.
3. 4. Wedne 1. 2.	Model Comparison & Characterization Discussion (all models) a. Comparison Metrics b. Model Characterization c. Sensitivity Runs Adjourn esday, April 3 Model Discussion Continued Review Report Structure	1:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 9:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m.
3. 4. Wedno 1. 2. 3.	Model Comparison & Characterization Discussion (all models) a. Comparison Metrics b. Model Characterization c. Sensitivity Runs Adjourn esday, April 3 Model Discussion Continued Review Report Structure Other Business	1:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 9:00 a.m.
3. 4. Wedno 1. 2. 3. 4.	Model Comparison & Characterization Discussion (all models) a. Comparison Metrics b. Model Characterization c. Sensitivity Runs Adjourn esday, April 3 Model Discussion Continued Review Report Structure Other Business Review WS Decisions (M. Cieri)	1:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 9:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 11:00 a.m.
3. 4. Wedno 1. 2. 3. 4.	Model Comparison & Characterization Discussion (all models) a. Comparison Metrics b. Model Characterization c. Sensitivity Runs Adjourn esday, April 3 Model Discussion Continued Review Report Structure Other Business	1:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 9:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 11:00 a.m. 11:15 a.m.
3. 4. Wedne 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.	Model Comparison & Characterization Discussion (all models) a. Comparison Metrics b. Model Characterization c. Sensitivity Runs Adjourn esday, April 3 Model Discussion Continued Review Report Structure Other Business Review WS Decisions (M. Cieri) Review Next Steps & Timeline (S. Murray)	1:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 9:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 11:00 a.m. 11:15 a.m. 11:30 a.m.